. .
Heavy gauge spun aluminum shade
Die-cast dome top and ballast enclosure
Pole and wall mount options
Compact fluorescent or HID sources
Decorative options
CHOICE OF OPTICAL SYSTEMS
Segmented optics

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
ORDERING CODE GUIDE
 STANDARD FEATURES
T 604.876.8636     F 604.876.8639     www.paceillumination.com
© 2003 PACE Illumination Corp. All Rights Reserved.  Specifications are subject to change without notice.  Tech_EURO3_0504
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Series 3
EUROPE
EURO 3 4050
OPTIONS
Photocell factory installed
PE1 = 120 volt
PE2 = 277 volt
MOUNTING
SHK = shepherd’s
hook
WAM = wall arm
mount
PM  = pendant
mount
Consult factory
for additional
mounting
RING
NR = no ring
SAR = single
aluminum ring
DAR = double
aluminum ring
OPTICS
O = no optics
CGJ = clear
glass jar
no optics
CGG= clear
glass jar & guard
no optics
CLF= clear
flat lens &
segmented
reflector
II, III, IV, V
CTD=clear tear
drop lens
& glass refractor
III, V
Louvers = SL/B,
SL/F
- Heavy gauge spun aluminum shade
- Die-cast dome top and ballast enclosure
- Choice of optical systems
	 - Segmented optics with clear flat glass lens
	 - Clear glass and cast guard lamp enclosures with optional louvers
	 - Large clear “tear drop” lamp enclosures with optional louvers
	   or glass refractors
- Pole and wall mount options
- Incandescent, compact fluorescent and HID sources
- A selection of optional annular rings and translucent collars
SERIES MODEL SIZE LAMP VOLT COLOR

See reverse for technical mounting details
No collar needed
Comes with 19” shade for small
N/A for small 16”
Available only with glass enclosures
Notes: